
Counselling Schedule . 
Centre for Distance & Online Education 
J amia Millia lslamia New Delhi-110025 

Counselling Schedule for Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) 
Pa·rt-1 (Distance Mode/ODL) July Session 2024-25 

Venue: Gate no 7 Cammerc B "Id· R 
Date ' e Ul ID!! oom No 102 

Day Session I Session II 
10:00 AM to 12:00 12:00 PM to 02:00 02:00PM 

PM 1

PM to 
02:30PM 

24-11-2024 -Sunday B.Com-103 B.Com 104 
01-12-2024 Sunday . 

Business Law Company Law 
08-12-2024 Sunday (Dr Afzal Saifi ) (Prof M.K. Nabi) 
15-12-2024 Sunday 
22-12-2024 Sunday Lunch 

29-12-2024 Sunday Break 

Session IV Session V 02:00PM 
10:00 AM to 12:00 12:00 PM to 02:00 to 

PM PM 02:30PM 

~ 

05-01-2025 Sunday B.Com 101 B.Com 105 
12-01-2025 Sunday Money & Financi~l Business Economics Lunch 

19-01-2025 Sunday System . Break 

02-02-2025 Sunday (Dr Kashif Iqbal) 

09-02-2025 Sunday 
. 

16-02-2025 Sunday 

Session III 
02:30 PM to 04:30 

PM 

B.Com 106 
Principles of 

Business 
Management 

Session VI 
02:30 PM to 04:30 

PM 

B.Com 102 
Financial Accounting 

- -, 

Note: Counselling sessions will be conducted Gate no 7, Commerce Building. 

Prof. M. _Moshahid Al8m>~~tJYl~ctor 
Hony. Directmi,tre for Di~tance & Online Education 
CDOE, JMIJ~~lamia, New Delhi-110025 

" \ 

~ Programme Coordinator 

Dr Sahib.a Khatoon B.Com 
. t~f~~l§~OO~ Educ2t.1n 

Ass1s .M1mia "14:m~ •~~~diftW De1hi-11 C)025 
Course c,,"Oura1nmo • 
CDOE, JMI, New Delhi 



!j 

Date Day 
. 

Counselling Schedule 
Centre for Distance & Online Education 
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025 

Counselling Schedule for Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) 
Part-I (Online Mode) July Session 2024-25 

Session I Session II 
09:00 AM to 11:00 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

AM 
B.Com-103 B.Com 104 

Session III 
02:30 PM to 04:30 

PM 
B.Com 102 16-11-2024 Saturday 

Z3-11-2024 Saturday Company Law Business Law Financial Accounting 
30-11-2024 Saturday (Dr Afzal Saifi) (ProfM.K. Nabi) (Dr Sabiha Khatoon) 
07-12-2024 Saturday 
14-12-2024 Saturday 
21-12-2024 Saturday 

Session IV Session V Session VI 
09:00 AM to 11:00 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM 02:30 PM to 04:30 

AM PM 
28-12-2025 Saturday B.Com 106 B.Com 105 B.Com 101 
04-01-2025 Saturday . Principles of Business Economics Money & Financial 
11-01-2025 Saturday Business (Dr Asif Parvez) System 
18-01-2025 Saturday Management (Dr Kashif Iqbal) 
25-01-2025 Saturday (Dr Sabiha Khatoon) 

01-02-2025 Saturday 
. . Note: Onhne Counselling sessit>ns will be conducted via Google Meet. 

Prof. M. ~osw~hid A~Rffi'.· Jlt~ivl 
H D' e!l_!refor Distance& Online Education 
c~6E, ~{~J~~l~~l\W1ia, New Del~i-110025 

·r,_?>\O • ,:J,O" ~,o~ 
co <::,_~'U~ ~ 

~~ff.b~. fo co~ o~'~e \~\\\J\)'r, 
• r,.C \)C\'(\ 
ce~ ~e~ 

• '?J?>~ • ~ " Dr Sabiha Khatoon0t 0~ \$\?>~\ • • 
. a~e~ ..A\\?> Assistant Prows:sR{~\:.:ommerce) 

CDOE, JMI, N~ Delhi . . 



Counselling Schedule 
Centre for Distance & Online Education 

. J amia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025 
Co~nselling Schedule for Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) 

Part-I (Distance Mode/ODL) July Session 2024-25 

Venue: Gate no 7, Commerce Buildint?:1Room No 103 
Date Day Session I Session II 02:00PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 12:00 PM to to 
. PM 02:00 PM 02:30PM 

24-11-2024 Sunday B.Com-103 B.Com 104 

Session III 
02:30 PM to 04:30 . 

PM 
B.Com 106 

01-12-2024 Sunday Company Law Business Law Principles of Business 
08-12-2024 Sunday Management 
15-12-2024 Sunday Lunch 
22-12-2024 Sunday Break 
29-12-2024 Sunday 

. 
Session IV Session V 02:00PM Session VI 

10:00 AM to 12:00 12:00 PM to to 02:30 PM to 04:30 . 
PM 02:00 PM 02:30PM PM 

05-01-2025 Sunday B.Com 105 B.Com 101 B.Com 102 
12-01-2025 Sunday Business Economics Money& Lunch Financial Accounting 
19-01-2025 Sun~ay Financial System Break 
02-02-2025 Sunday (Dr Kashif Iqbal) 
09-02-2025 Sunday . 
16-02-2025 Sunday 

Note: Counselling sessions will be conducted Gate no 7, Commerce Building. 

Prof. M. Moshahid Alam Rizvi 
Hony. Di_rectooentre _Hony. Direct~r 
CDOE JMI "t<..t . nr~f?'stan~e & Online c:,~11c-;::ition 

' ' J.~§1-Ni~hfM lslam1a, New L' . . 

Progra~~ 
B.Com 

Dr Sabiha Khatoon . Centre for Distance and Online Education 
Assistant Professor (Commerce) Jamia tJ.:llia lslamia, New Oelhi-110025 
Course Coordinator B.Com 
CDOE, JMI, New Delhi 
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